SHTHE BEEDHHE 255 ON) )
(RA] (847 : )
fERE%E 1EH (25 BEES Ehr | REEpES & &t IRIRER

B EaE | LEiY 48324 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000

BRSNS | THAS 108324+ 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
& &t 450,000 450,000 450,000 1,350,000 202,145
(i) (847 : )

fERE% IH B s = BEZES Efr | REEpES Hi@ & &t Z=51%8

1| AEWRE | HVIR 25,039 25,039 1,324,961
2| AEWRE |YJLybe U-2N 17,780 17,780 1,307,181
3| AEARE |1>5—FyNIRAR 22,282 22,282 1,284,899
4| AEAFTE | EHEEN 29,274 29,274 1,255,625
5| AEWRE | 1>F—-FybetraUTU-28 30,000 30,000 1,225,625
6| LIRE | mImSEIRIE .S 71,634 71,634 1,153,991
7| IRIRE | meRstEhxAEt 9,284 9,284 1,144,707
8| BRMERE | JE-U-2K 3,307 3,307 1,141,400
9| ERIBBAL | ILP2hOERR 2488 (121A%) 39,600 39,600 1,101,800
10| BENEAE | SR 3EE (120A) 37,116 37,116 1,064,684
11| AEMARE |9JLybRE -2 9,922 9,922 1,054,762
12| AERRE |1>5—xy NI 17,113 17,113 1,037,649
13| EREBAE BARSHE 268 (12rA%) 31,476 31,476 1,006,173
14| EREEAE BAREHRE 3688 12089) 48,000 48,000 958,173
15| EREEAE (SR 17,380 17,380 940,793
16| FABEMARE | HYUSHR 22,929 22,929 917,864
17| AEMRE |9JLybRE -2 27,890 27,890 889,974
18| SAEMRE | 19—y MIBR 9,883 9,883 880,091
19| ABEWARE | t+1U7VIME 2,250 2,250 877,841
20| ERMERE | U511 580 580 877,261
21| BRUERE | I3y NI 162 162 877,099
22| BRIEBAE |$AERI 24EE (4~108753) 21,651 21,651 855,448
23| BRIEBAE | # n o (1~38%) 9,279 9,279 846,169
24| BREBAE |SiFcHE 3B (4~985) 20,400 20,400 825,769
25| TS |RRRE. BHE 11/8,9,BE0S 18,000 18,000 807,769
26| WHMEE |HERRE 10/7 L8 5,248 5,248 10,496 797,273
27| WMEE |FHMERRE. BRE 1/28,29, 1R 48,612 48,412 48,340 145,364 651,909
28| HHMEE |FHMEZHER 7 25,000 25,000 25,000 75,000 576,909
29| WEE |BR-YENR " 2,600 2,600 2,600 7,800 569,109
30| GIRE | RERSHENRI AR 366,021 366,021 203,088
31| BRWERRE | TLENMK 943 943 202,145

& &t 366,776 217,903 196,212 366,964 1,147,855




